24VDC, High-output LEDs
PDQ24-H-O-20-WW Warm White High-output LED
(2,800°K ±100K), CRI 70
20'
PDQ24-H-O-20-NW Natural White High-output LED
(4,100°K ±100K), CRI 65
20'
PDQ24-H-O-5-WW Warm White High-output LED
(2,800°K ±100K), CRI 70
5'
PDQ24-H-O-5-NW Natural White High-output LED
(4,100°K ±100K), CRI 65
5'
24VDC, Standard-output LEDs
PDQ24-S-O-20-WW Warm White Standard-output LED
(2,800°K ±100K), CRI 70
20'
PDQ24-S-O-20-NW Natural White Standard-output LED
(4,100°K ±100K), CRI 65
20'
PDQ24-S-O-5-WW Warm White Standard-output LED
(2,800°K ±100K), CRI 70
5'
PDQ24-S-O-5-NW Natural White Standard-output LED
(4,100°K ±100K), CRI 65
5'
4"
s"
4"
s"
14508 Nelson Avenue   City of Industry  CA 91744    Tel: 626.336.4511    Fax: 626.330.4266    www.csllighting.comA Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc.
24V DC Strip Lighting
Wet Location / Outdoor
PDQ-H-O	High Output
PDQ-S-O	 Standard Output
PDQ-O LED
Project
Fixture Type
Location
Contact
Phone
PDQ-O_V1.0
LEDs
•	 High-output
Warm White: 2,800°K ±100°K,
CRI 70, 225 lm per foot
Natural White: 4,100°K ±100°K,
CRI 65, 235 lm per foot
•	 Standard-output
Warm White: 2,800°K ±100°K,
CRI 70, 125 lm per foot
Natural White: 4,100°K ±100°K,
CRI 65, 135 lm per foot
System
•	 24VDC system, onboard constant-current driver:
High-output – 3.65W per foot
Standard-output – 2.30W per foot
•	 Dimmable with magnetic low-voltage (MLV) dimmer
•	 20' max. run length
•	 Ultra-compact strip
•	 Available in 5' and 20' lengths
•	 5' power feeds included with 5' lengths; 10' power feeds
included with 20' lengths
•	 Field-cuttable with convenient markings every 4 inches
•	 Stainless steel mounting clips available
•	 UL/C-UL Listed for wet location (IP67)
24VDC
D-133 20W Mag 24V E.I. magnetic 5" x 24" x 2" 4 lbs
D-134 40W Mag 24V  E.I. magnetic 5" x 24" x 2" 4 lbs
D-135 60W Mag 24V E.I. magnetic 6" x 2s" x 24" 4 lbs
D-136 100W Mag 24V E.I. magnetic 6" x 2s" x 24" 5 lbs
D-137 150W Mag 24V E.I. magnetic 72" x 3" x 3" 7 lbs
PDQ-OD-SS-CLIP Stainless steel mounting clip
14508 Nelson Avenue   City of Industry  CA 91744    Tel: 626.336.4511    Fax: 626.330.4266    www.csllighting.comA Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc.
Accessories
PDQ-O LED
Stainless Steel Mounting Clip
PDQ LED Outdoor Dimmable LED Drivers
PDQ-O_V1.0
System
•	 24VDC system, onboard constant-current driver:
High-output – 3.65W per foot
Standard-output – 2.30W per foot
•	 Dimmable with magnetic low-voltage (MLV) dimmer
•	 20' max. run length
•	 Ultra-compact strip
•	 Available in 5' and 20' lengths
•	 5' power feeds included with 5' lengths; 10' power feeds
included with 20' lengths
•	 Field-cuttable with convenient markings every 4 inches
•	 Stainless steel mounting clips available
•	 UL/C-UL Listed for wet location (IP67)